
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 106-00795

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:8/7/2006 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:8/15/2006 8/15/2006

Title: Approve and execute a professional services contract with CH2M HILL, Inc. (CH2M HILL) for
preparation of an EIR for the proposed Lompoc Wind Energy Project for the period beginning August
15, 2006 and ending September 1, 2007 in the amount of $492,199.77 (which includes an optional
task and a 15% contingency).

Sponsors: PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Agreement, 3. EIR

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS8/15/2006 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

