
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the amendment to the contract with for the Lompoc Wind Energy
Project Environmental Impact Report (EIR) which increases the total contract amount by $21,495.25 (including a
$5,000 contingency) Third District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 07-00449, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

